
                     RESERVATION RD/SKOKOMISH VALLEY/EELLS HILL RD
Bus # 206PHC/HS/OBJH/CHOICE - Yellow -  HS/OBJH/CHOICE
Driver:
PreTrip: 2:00                              
Depart: 2:15
Stop # Time Location
1 2:30 (Shelton High) 
2 2:35 (Oakland Bay Jr High)

SHELTON SPRINGS RD
3 2:37 (1665 N.)

HWY 101
4 2:41 (14993 N. )
5 2:42 (Eagle Point Drive)
6 2:45 (17663 N)

2:50 Arrive Hood Canal School

3:10 Depart Hood Canal School
 RESERVATION RD. 

1 3:16 (N Twana Ct.& 190 N. Reservation Rd)                                   
2 3:16 (N.Tseelsub Ct. & 230 N.)
3 3:18 (273 N.)
4 3:18 (Chasalt Ln.)
5 3:19  (N. Skokomish Flats Rd & N. Aspiel Ln.) ) At Cross Walk
6 3:24  (500 N.)
7 3:25 (550 N.)
8 3:25 (Salish Ct.) & (650 N.) 
9 3:26 (Enetai Ct.)
10 3:27 (941 N.)
11 3:28 (960 N.)
12 3:38 (1000 N.)



13 3:28 (Reservation Rd & Hwy 101)
14 3:32 (17663 N.)
15 3:32 (17420 N.)

Right on SKOKOMISH VLY RD.
16 3:34 (Polly Jacobs Rd)
17 3:36 (Deyette Rd)
18 3:43 (2981 W.)
19 3:44 (3490 W.)
20 3:44 (3530 W.)
21 3:45 (3781 W.)
22 3:47 (River Bend Rd)
23 3:48 (5140 W.)
24 3:49 (5211 W.)
25 3:50 (Bambi Farms Rd
26 3:50 (5671 W.)                                    
27 3:51 (Foothills Ln)
28 3:52 (5951 W.)
29 3:53 (6481 W.)
30 3:54 (6680 W.)
31 3:55 (6790 W.)
32 4:11 (15230 N.)
33 4:12 (14993 N.)

EELLS HILL RD
34 4:18 (Eells Hill Rd & Dayton Airport Rd) 
35 4:23 (Honeysuckle Lane)
36 4:24 (2090 W.) 
37 4:27 (2150 W. ) TA

4:45 Hood Canal School                                                 8/31/17


